The Access60 Integrated Access
Device (IAD) from Telco Systems®
is specifically designed to help service
providers deploy a full range of services
– such as Plain Old Telephone Service
(POTS), fractional T1, legacy data
applications.
This IAD supports the transport of voice,

•	  (0°C - 50°C)
•	 Rel. Humidity up to 90%, non-condensing
Access60 Ordering Information
Part Number Description
M6000-04-3 Access60 5RU Chassis (includes 621‐0014 rack mount kit)
M6013-20-3P T1 Dual LIU/DSX w/Cross‐Connect (includes 820‐DS12‐P2‐036 net. Int. Cbl)
M6013-21-3P T1 Dual LIU with Integral CSU and Cross‐Connect (inc 820‐DS12‐P2‐036 Net Int Cbl)
M6015-22-3 Dual E1 LIU
M6024-00-3 Access60 5RU CMM for M6000‐04‐3 Chassis
M6025-10-4P Access60 5RU CMM w/10‐BaseT Ethernet for M6000‐04‐3 & M6000‐0‐3 Chassis
M6041-60-3 6‐Port 2‐ or 4‐Wire E&M/TO with Extended Range
M6043-60-3 6‐Port FXS TR Std
M6045-60-2 6-Port 2‐Wire FXO/MRD/DPT
M6070-50-2 5‐port DSO‐DP
M60-71-50-2 5‐port Synchronous Subrate Digital Multiplexer (SRDM)
M6073-60-2 6‐port Subrate Asynchronous Digital Multiplexer (ADM)
M6074-50-3 5‐Port Office Channel Unit ‐ Data Port (OCU‐DP) (TR Std)
M6077-40-2P 4‐port Univ. Synchronous Data (USD) Module w/Adapters
M6078-20-2 2-port C37.94 Teleprotection Module
M6096-15-4 110‐265 Vac, 50/60 Hz PSU/RG for 5RU Chassis
M6097-10-7 ‐48VDC SGL WIDE PS W/RG/PSBITE